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Price: $735,000 MLS Number: A11840625  Single Family - SOLD

5001 SW 113th Ct, Miami, Florida 33165 USA

 Beds: 5    Baths: 3    Living Area: 1,229
 Lot Square Feet: 10,000    HOA Fees:     Year Built: 1957

 Community: WESTWOOD LAKE 4TH ADDN    Subdivision: WESTWOOD LAKE 4TH ADDN
 Date Sold: 10/07/2025  
 Elementary School: Cypress    Junior High: Riviera
 High School: Southwest Miami  



Single-Family Home in a Highly Desirable Area! Spacious 5BR/3BA home on a nearly 10,000 sq. ft. lotâ€”NO HOA! This well-maintained property features a new metal roof for durability, energy efficiency, and low maintenance. The backyard terrace is
perfect for entertaining. An additional private guest room offers more income potential. Solid construction: built in 1957 and meticulously maintained. Prime location: Near the Turnpike, quick access to SR-836.
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